
COMPANY NAME
VAT NUMBER
ADDRESS N° POSTAL CODE TOWN
PHONE E-MAIL
CONGRESS REFERENT

ART. ART. QUANTITY TOTAL PRICENET PRICE PER UNITARTICLE DESCRIPTION

S01 CHAIR POLYPROPYLENE WHITE

PADDED CHAIR BLUE

PLEXIGLASS CHAIR

Z STOOL BLACK

CHROME STOOL WITH GAS LIFT

CRYSTAL TABLE CM.120

TABLE MELAMINE WHITE CM.120

TABLE MELAMINE WHITE CM.180

TABLE MELAMINE WHITE CM.70

TABLE WITH GLASS TOP CM.70

S02

S03

SG01

SG02

T01

T02

T03

T04

T05

€ 15,00

€ 50,00

STORAGE WITH THE DOOR (cm.100X100)

CLEANING OF THE STAND (per day)

€ 100,00

PRE-ARRANGED STAND - BASIC (price per mq.) € 50,00

ELECTRICAL CONNECTION STAND KW 10 400V € 1.060,00

ELECTRICAL CONNECTION STAND KW 3 230V € 560,00

ELECTRICAL CONNECTION STAND KW 2 230V € 460,00

€ 12,00

€ 40,00

€ 30,00

€ 50,00

€ 75,00

€ 35,00

€ 60,00

€ 60,00

€ 100,00

MOBILE

PRE-ARRANGED STAND - BASIC

EXHIBITOR FORM

•  Floor covering in moquette colour blue
• Wood panels covered with tissue, colour light blue (h. 2,50 mt.)
• Frontal fascia with Company name
• Eletrical installation: 1 Led spot 50W each 3mq, 1 multiple plug each stand
• Table white laminate cm.120X68, 2 chairs in white PP
• Grey laminate desk , stool, coat stand, waste paper basket.
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ART. ART. QUANTITY TOTAL PRICENET PRICE PER UNITARTICLE DESCRIPTION

TABLE H.100 LAMINATE WHITE

TABLE H.100 GLASS TOP

CABINET LAMINATE WHITE

SOFA WHITE

SKY ARMCHAIR BLACK

TABLE MELAMINNE WHITE 

DESK LAMINATE GREY

DESK WOOD WHITE

GLASS DISPLAY CASE

T06

T07

M01

SAL01

SAL02

SAL03

B01

B02

V01

PLEXIGLASS BROCHURE HOLDERPD02

€ 60,00

€ 100,00

€ 60,00

€ 160,00

€ 60,00

€ 20,00

€ 100,00

€ 200,00

€ 250,00

€ 20,00

C01 DISPLAY CUBES H.100

DISPLAY CUBES H.75

COAT STAND, WASTE PAPER BASKET

METAL SHELVES

REFRIGERATOR

TOTAL

VAT

TOTAL + VAT    

C02

ART02

ART03

ART01

€ 60,00

€ 60,00

€ 25,00

€ 50,00

€ 150,00

SUPPLY CONDITIONS:
The delivery of the material is bound to the prepayment of the supply.

The exhibitor is held responible of the good conservation of the rented equipment assuming all responsability in the event of theft or damage to materials.

The full cost will be charged in case of non-return.

Late requests will be taken over on the availability of materials left in our storage.

Orders canceled with less than five days notice will still be charged.

The amounts include the delivery and collection of the furnishings at the stand and refer to the entire duration of the event.

BALANCE TO BE MADE WITHIN 20.04.19 - THE ORDER MADE AFTER THE DEADLINE + 50%
Bank Transfer to: AXUN ARREDO NEW s.r.l.  - Bank: Intesa San Paolo   
IBAN  IT74 C 03069 12126 625007819197  BIC BCITITMM
CONSENT TO THE PROCESSING OF PERSONAL DATA:
With reference to the disclaimer ex.art.13 D.lgs 196/2003, personal data will be processed by Axun Arredo new s.r.l. for the following purposes: administrative management, processing and preparation of documentation able to fulfill contractual and 
legal obligations, compilation of statistics and sending information.

 

DATA__________________________                    _______________________________________________________________________

 Signature

AXUN ARREDO NEW s.r.l. - Via Ca’ Stimabile, 30 - 35129 Padova - P.I. e C.F.  03616790287
www.axun.it - www.axun.eu - E-mail: info@axun.it - Tel. 049.8074889 r.a. - fax 049.8074886 -  Reg. Impr. Padova n. 323580

cap. soc.  30.000 €  i. v.


